
Carpet Name: ABELLA
COASTAL HUES
LAKE COMO
LINDIS VALLEY
MOODS OF MONET II

Licensee:
Licence Number:

Label Number:

Certification Approved:

Level:

ACCS Contract Grading:
ACCS Residential Grading:

Suitable for Stairs:

Date Printed:

CAVALIER BREMWORTH LIMITED
002
15102

29/07/2015

4

CMD 2*
REHD2 6*
Yes

11/03/2021


